D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW PANVEL

Plot No. 267, 268, Sector-10, New Panvel,
Navi Mumbai-410206 (Maharashtra).
Phone 022-27468211, 27451793, 27482276,
E-mail - info@davnewpanvel.com, www.davnewpanvel.com

LIST OF HOLIDAYS
ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

Month Date Day No. of Days Holiday
02.04.2022 Saturday 1 Gudi Padwa
10.04.2022 Sunday 1 Ram Navami
April 2022 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
. 14.04.2022 Thursday 1 Mahavir Jayanti
15.04.2022 Friday 1 Good Friday
01.05.2022 Sunday 1 Maharashtra Day
02.05.2022 Monday
to to Summer Vacation
May 2022 | 34052022 Tuesday 30
03.05.2022 Tuesday Ramzan Id
16.05.2022 Monday Buddha Purnima
June 2022 - - - -
July 2022 10.07.2022 Sunday 1 Bakri Id
09.08.2022 Tuesday 1 Muharram
11.08.2022 Thursday 1 Raksha Bandhan
15.08.2022 Monday 1 Independence Day
August2022 3505 9022 Tuesday 1 Parsi New Year
19.08.2022 Friday 1 Gokulashtami
31.08.2022 Wednesday 1 Ganesh Festival
01.09.2022 Thursday
September to to 5 Ganesh Festival
2022 05.09.2022 Monday
09.09.2022 Friday 1 Anant Chaturdashi
02.10.2022 Sunday 1 Gandhi Jayanti
05.10.2022 Wednesday 1 Dussehra
09.10.2022 Sunday 1 Eid-e-Milad
October 2022 | —,965022 | Saturday
to to 10 Diwali Holidays
31.10.2022 Monday
01.11.2022 Tuesday
November to to 3 Diwali Holidays
2022 03.11.2022 Thursday
08.11.2022 Tuesday 1 Guru Nanak Jayanti
24.12.2022 Saturday
De;ggizber to to 8 Christmas
31.12.2022 Saturday
01.01.2023 Sunday 1 New Year
January 2023 15.01.2023 Sunday 1 Makar Sankranti
26.01.2023 Thursday 1 Republic Day
18.02.2023 Saturday 1 Mahashivratri
February 2023 Chhatrapati Shivaji
ry 19.02.2023 Sunday 1 shoknial dciiaii
08.03.2023 Tuesday 1 Dhulivandan
March 2023 22.03.2023 Wednesday 1 Gudi Padwa
30.03.2023 Thursday 1 Ram Navami

Note:

»The school will remain closed on all the Saturdays for the students from Nursery to Std. V.

»Second Saturday will be a holiday for the students from Std. VI to XIL.

»The above mentioned dates are subject to change in case of unforeseen circumstances.
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